

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Qty	APAC-Southwet, Inc.		Cougar Contracting		Better Roads, Inc.		Wright Const. Group		Quality Enterprises	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,867.00	\$5,867.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$ 15,178.17	\$15,178.17	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$31,730.00	\$31,730.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 17,395.00	\$17,395.00	\$ 20,146.80	\$20,146.80	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00
102-76	ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANELS (TWO SIGNS, 30 DAYS EACH)	ED	60	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$ 50.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 8.65	\$519.00	\$ 16.33	\$979.80	\$12.00	\$720.00
102-99	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TWO SIGNS, 30 DAYS EACH)	ED	60	\$33.00	\$1,980.00	\$ 75.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 32.40	\$1,944.00	\$ 40.85	\$2,451.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
104-13	STAKED SILT FENCE	LF	9,000	\$0.80	\$7,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$22,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$6,750.00	\$ 3.40	\$30,600.00	\$1.80	\$16,200.00
110-1-1	STANDARD CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$12,520.00	\$12,520.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 2,609.00	\$2,609.00	\$ 6,125.72	\$6,125.72	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
120-1	EXCAVATION	CY	685	\$16.50	\$11,302.50	\$ 8.00	\$5,480.00	\$ 23.70	\$16,234.50	\$ 6.80	\$4,658.00	\$25.20	\$17,262.00
120-6	EMBANKMENT	CY	1,413	\$28.00	\$39,564.00	\$ 27.50	\$38,857.50	\$ 18.10	\$25,575.30	\$ 20.41	\$28,839.33	\$12.00	\$16,956.00
285-7	ASPH. CONC. BASE TYPE 3 (ABC-3, 4" THICK)	SY	4,678	\$21.50	\$100,577.00	\$ 45.50	\$212,849.00	\$ 19.60	\$91,688.80	\$ 34.91	\$163,308.98	\$23.16	\$108,342.48
331-72-10	ASPHALTIC CONC. TYPE S-III (1" THICK)	SY	5,678	\$5.70	\$32,364.60	\$ 7.25	\$41,165.50	\$ 4.55	\$25,834.90	\$ 11.24	\$63,820.72	\$6.30	\$35,771.40
575-1-1	SODDING (BAHIA)	SY	9,600	\$2.05	\$19,680.00	\$ 3.00	\$28,800.00	\$ 1.20	\$11,520.00	\$ 2.99	\$28,704.00	\$3.00	\$28,800.00
700-40-1	SIGNS, SINGLE PANEL	AS	5	\$468.00	\$2,340.00	\$ 250.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 213.20	\$1,066.00	\$ 279.06	\$1,395.30	\$241.50	\$1,207.50
706-3	MARKER PAVEMENT RETRO-REFLECTIVE	EA	210	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 5.50	\$1,155.00	\$ 6.25	\$1,312.50	\$ 8.17	\$1,715.70	\$6.90	\$1,449.00
711-37-81	TRAFFIC STRIPE SOLID, THERMOPLASTIC-WHITE (6")	NM	1,518	\$3,902.00	\$5,923.24	\$ 4,200.00	\$6,375.60	\$ 4,667.00	\$7,084.51	\$ 6,109.38	\$9,274.04	\$5,161.20	\$7,834.70
	TOTAL:				\$272,758.34		\$410,432.60		\$215,633.51		\$377,197.56		\$269,043.08
	Material Manufacturers				Y		Y		Y		Y		Y
	List of Subcontractors				Y		Y		Y		Y		Y
	Statement of Experience of Bidder				Y		Y		Y		Y		Y
	Trench Safety Act				Y		Y		Y		Y		Y
	Bid Bond				Y		Y		Y		Y		Y
	Quality Enterprises inadvertently rounded up to "2" on E-Procurement bid schedule												
	Purchasing Agent: Brenda Brilhart												
	Witness: Carol Ropp												